

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-2035	Version: 1	Name:	Lois Bhatt's appointment to Homeless Commission		
Туре:	Appointment		Status:	Returned to Administration		
File created:	10/9/2012		In control:	Mayor's Office		
On agenda:	11/8/2012		Final action:	12/5/2012		
Title:	Action: () Ř Type of Servic Purpose: App Name of Appo Address: 11 Appointment 2014 Sponsor: Additional Info Failed / 8e 11					

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
12/5/2012	1	Municipal Council	Confirm	Fail	
12/5/2012	1	Municipal Council	Returned to Administration		
11/20/2012	1	Municipal Council	no action taken		
11/9/2012	1	Municipal Council	Confirm	Fail	

Dept/ Agency: Office of the Mayor

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Appointment Purpose: Appointing Lois C. Bhatt to the Commission on Homeless

Name of Appointee: Lois C. Bhatt

Address: 117 Green Ave, Madison, NJ 07940

Appointment Term: Ms. Bhatt's term will commence upon conformation and end on December 15, 2014
Sponsor:
Additional Information:

Failed / 8e 110812

No Action Taken, November 20, 2012

Whereas,